PROGRAM FEATURES:
 3 Preconfigured merchandising packages
 for a variety of sizes and spaces
 Ability to order custom configurations
 from the 68 SKU offering
 Clear clamshell packaging allows
 for product visibility
 High impact color labels provide detailed

1150MN-DB3 Mag Nutsetter Set x 6" (3pc) 3
1150MN416S-DB2 1/4 Mag Nutsetter Set x 6" (2pc) 3
1150MN516S-DB2 5/16 Mag Nutsetter x 6" (2pc) 3
1150MN616S-DB2 3/8 Mag Nutsetter x 6" (2pc) 3
1150P1A-DB3 Phillips #1 Power Bit x 6" (3pc) 3
1150P2A-DB3 Phillips #2 Power Bit x 6" (3pc) 3
1150P3A-DB3 Phillips #3 Power Bit x 6" (3pc) 3
1150R1A-DB3 Square #1 Power Bit x 6" (3pc) 3
1150R2A-DB3 Square #2 Power Bit x 6" (3pc) 3
1150R3A-DB3 Square #3 Power Bit x 6" (3pc) 3
1150T15A-DB3 TORX 15 Power Bit x 6" (3pc) 3
1150T20A-DB3 TORX 20 Power Bit x 6" (3pc) 3
1150T25A-DB3 TORX 25 Power Bit x 6" (3pc) 3
1150T30A-DB3 TORX 30 Power Bit x 6" (3pc) 3
PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
150T20A-DB10 TORX 20 Power Bit x 2” (10pc) 3
150T25A-DB10 TORX 25 Power Bit x 2” (10pc) 3
150T30A-DB10 TORX 30 Power Bit x 2” (10pc) 3
165MN-DB3 Mag Nutsetter Set x 2-9/16” (3pc) 3
165MN416-DB3 1/4 Mag Nutsetter x 2-9/16” (3pc) 3
165MN516-DB3 5/16 Mag Nutsetter x 2-9/16” (3pc) 3
165MN616-DB3 3/8 Mag Nutsetter x 2-9/16” (3pc) 3
170P1A-DB10 Phillips #1 Power Bit x 2-3/4” (10pc) 3
170P2A-DB10 Phillips #2 Power Bit x 2-3/4” (10pc) 3
170P3A-DB10 Phillips #3 Power Bit x 2-3/4” (10pc) 3
170R1A-DB10 Square #1 Power Bit x 2-3/4” (10pc) 3
170R2A-DB10 Square #2 Power Bit x 2-3/4” (10pc) 3
170R3A-DB10 Square #3 Power Bit x 2-3/4” (10pc) 3
170T15A-DB5 TORX 15 Power Bit x 2-3/4” (5pc) 3
170T20A-DB5 TORX 20 Power Bit x 2-3/4” (5pc) 3
170T25A-DB5 TORX 25 Power Bit x 2-3/4” (5pc) 3
170T30A-DB5 TORX 30 Power Bit x 2-3/4” (5pc) 3
175MH1CD-DB3 Mag Bit Holder 1pc Stainless w/ C-Ring x 3” (3pc) 3
175MH1CD2-DB3 Mag Bit Holder w/ C-Ring x 3” (3pc) 3
190P1A-DB5 Phillips #1 Power Bit x 3-1/2” (5pc) 3
190P2A-DB5 Phillips #2 Power Bit x 3-1/2” (5pc) 3
190P3A-DB5 Phillips #3 Power Bit x 3-1/2” (5pc) 3
190R1A-DB5 Square #1 Power Bit x 3-1/2” (5pc) 3
PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
125P1A-DB25 Phillips #1 Insert Bit x 1" (25pc) 3
125P2A-DB25 Phillips #2 Insert Bit x 1" (25pc) 3
125P2R-DB25 Phillips #2 Reduced Insert Bit x 1" (25pc) 3
125P3A-DB25 Phillips #3 Insert Bit x 1" (25pc) 3
125R1A-DB25 Square #1 Insert Bit x 1" (25pc) 3
125R2A-DB25 Square #2 Insert Bit x 1" (25pc) 3
125R3A-DB25 Square #3 Insert Bit x 1" (25pc) 3
125T15A-DB15 TORX 15 Insert Bit x 1” (15pc) 3
125T20A-DB15 TORX 20 Insert Bit x 1” (15pc) 3
125T25A-DB15 TORX 25 Insert Bit x 1” (15pc) 3
125T30A-DB15 TORX 30 Insert Bit x 1” (15pc) 3
145MN-DB3 Mag Nutsetter Set x 1-3/4” (3pc) 3
145MN416-DB3 1/4 Mag Nutsetter x 1-3/4” (3pc) 3
145MN516-DB3 5/16 Mag Nutsetter x 1-3/4” (3pc) 3
145MN616-DB3 3/8 Mag Nutsetter x 1-3/4” (3pc) 3
150ADB-DB3 Socket Adapter Set x 2” (3pc) 3
150P1A-DB15 Phillips #1 Power Bit x 2” (15pc) 3
150P2A-DB15 Phillips #2 Power Bit x 2” (15pc) 3
150P3A-DB15 Phillips #3 Power Bit x 2” (15pc) 3
150R1A-DB15 Square #1 Power Bit x 2” (15pc) 3
150R2A-DB15 Square #2 Power Bit x 2” (15pc) 3
150R3A-DB15 Square #3 Power Bit x 2” (15pc) 3
150T15A-DB10 TORX 15 Power Bit x 2” (10pc) 3
LARGE PACKAGE COMPONENTS (68 TOTAL SKUS):
PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
190P3A-DB5 Phillips #3 Power Bit x 3-1/2” (5pc) 3
190R2A-DB5 Square #2 Power Bit x 3-1/2” (5pc) 3